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11:00

12:00

12:05

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:40
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15:00

15:20

15:45

16:10

17:15

Sign up with early bird!
Oil & Finance 2026

Tuesday 19. May

DESCRIPTION:
Lunch & Registration

Opening remarks
Morten E. Lindbaeck, Chair of Committee

Lars Erik Aamot - Director General at the
Ministry of Energy
NCS by the Ministry

John Olaisen, Head of Research - ABG Sundal
Collier
Last twelve month

Amund Vik, VP International, Strategy and
Advisory - Data Sciences

Gunvor Ellingsen, Head of Strategic
Investment - Shell

How Capital and Politics Rewired Upstream
Ownership

Coffee and Networking

Anders Wittemann, Analyst - Wittemann E&P
Consulting
NCS Trends and Opportunities

Coffee and Networking

Jonathan Howsley, Senior Vice President -
Equinor

Navigating the M&A landscape in the face of
uncertainty

David Moseley, Vice President - North Sea
Research - Welligence

A review of upstream M&A - what does it take to
generate value?

Coffee Break

Alexander Krane, CFO - Harbour Energy
Harbour’s transformative corporate journey, from UK
to Global



HOUR:

18:45

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:35

10:05

10:50

11:30

12:30

13:05

14:00

DESCRIPTION:

Dinner

Wednesday 20. May

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee and Networking
Introduction 2nd day

Iver B. Neumann, Director - Fridtjof Nansen
Institute

Espen Kvilekval, Global Head of Offshore
Energy - DNB
E&P financing perspectives and bank market update

Erlend Einum, CBDO/Birgitte Johansen, CFO -
DNO

New financing structure - fit for purpose: closing the
Sval acquisition and liquidity support for next stage
of growth

Coffee and Networking

Henrik Bjorneby, Partner and Adele Matheson,
Partner & Head of Dispute Resolution - BAHR

Coffee and Networking
Lunch

End of conference, have a safe trip home!



